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Starters & Snacks

Soup of the Day {GH{M}{C}
Served with homemade brown bread

A Crock of French Onion Soup
Served traditional style

Crostini {GHP}

Ciabatta with garlic oil, pesto, tomato &
mozzarella cheese lightly grilled.

Sinnotts Buffalo Wings {C}

Served with a choice of sauce, stick of celery
& homemade blue cheese dip

Hot Sauce
Barbeque
Sweet Thai Chilli
Cajun

A Basket of Cocktail Sausages & Chips {G}

Nachos {G}
Topped with chilli beef, a three cheese glaze,
sour cream & jalapenos

Chicken Tenders {GKE}
Served with fries & dips

Pub Classics

B.L.T{E}
Smoked bacon, crisp leaves & ripe tomato
on a toasted ciabatta with fries or wedges

Bangers & Champ{G}
Pork & leak sausages served on a bed of
champ with a red wine gravy & fried onions

Traditional Irish Stew{G}{C}

Tender lamb pieces stewed with carrots,
onions, potatoes, celery, leeks & fresh
herbs. Served with homemade brown bread

Baked Potato{G}
Topped with chilli beef & finished with a
three cheese glaze

Fish & Chips{GKE{FK{Mu}
Beer battered fresh cod served with fries,
peas & tartare sauce

€5

€7

€6

€9

€9.50

€11.50

€11.00

€11.50

€12.50

€12.50

€8.50

€13.50

Burgers
1/2 LB Classic Burger{G}

1/2 LB Smoked Bacon Cheese Burger{G}

1/2 LB Irish Farmhouse Burger{GH{E}
with smoked bacon & a fried egg

1/21b Burger with Melted Cashel Blue
Cheese{G}

80z Chicken Fillet Burger{G}{Mu}{Sd}
Marinated in rosemary, dijon mustard &
white wine

Pulled Pork Sandwich{GHE}{Mu}
Served with Homemade Coleslaw & a
choice of fries, wedges or salad

Rack of Ribs{E{Mu}

Rack of Ribs in Sinnotts barbecque sace
with fries and spicy coleslaw. Marinated
for 48 hours & slow cooked to achieve a
real deep south texture and flavour.

*All of our burgers are served on a
toasted bun with lettuce, tomatoes,
sliced onion & a choice of fries or
wedges

Steaks

100z Fillet Steak{G}
Served with sautéed mushrooms &
onions with fries or wedges

100z Sirloin Steak{G}
Served with sautéed mushrooms &
onions with fries or wedges

60z Steak Sandwich{G}

Served on a toasted ciabatta with sautéed

onions & mushrooms, salad garnish &
fries

*All of our steaks are 21 day dry aged
Irish beef traceable to origin. Please
allow up to 25 mins for a well done

steak

€11.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€10.50

€ 13.50

€24

€20

€15



Chicken Dishes

80z Breast of Chicken Curry {G}
Served with rice or fries & poppadoms
(coeliac friendly)

80z Breast of Chicken Stirfry{G}
Served with seasonal vegetables & rice or
noodles

80z Chicken Fajita{G}

Chicken with grilled peppers & onions
served with guacamole, salsa, sour cream &
tortilla wraps

Classic Chicken Caesar Salad{N}{Mu}
Gilled chicken breast, bacon, toasted pine
nuts, shaved parmesan, garlic croutons &
baby gem lettuce with our homemade
caesar dressing

Grilled Cajun Chicken Salad{Mu}

Grilled cajun chicken breast, mixed leaves,
tomatoes, red onion, peppers with a
homemade balsamic vinegarette dressing

Cajun Chicken Wrap{G}
Sautéed peppers onions in a spicy cajun
sauce served with fries and salad garnish

Pasta Dishes

Penne Carbonara{G}{NHE{Mu}{Sd}
Served with strips of smoked bacon, wild
mushrooms, carbonara sauce & penne
pasta

80z Chicken Pesto Pasta{GH{PHN}
Strips of chicken with seasonal vegetables,
pesto & penne pasta

Spaghetti Bolognese{GHEH{C}{Sd}
Beef mince, garlic, herbs & tomato sauce.

Baked Lasagne
Served with garlic bread, fries or wedges
and a salad garnish

€14.00

€13.50

€13.50

€13.50

€13.50

€9.50

€12.50

€13.50

€12.50

€12.50

Vegetarian Dishes

Vegetarian Curry{G}

Selection of seasonal vegetables served
with rice or fries & poppadoms (coeliac
friendly)

Vegetable Burger{G}
Served with a choice of fries, wedges or
salad

Vegetable Stirfry{G}
Seasonal vegetables stir fried with rice or
noodles

Seafood Dishes

Fish & Chips{GHE{F{Mu}
Beer battered fresh cod served with fries,
peas & tartare sauce

Scampi & Chips{G}{Cr}|{E}

Homemade scampi lightly fried & served
with your choice of fries or wedges with
tartare sauce

€11.50

€12.50

€11.50

€13.50

€14



Paninis

Roasted Red Pepper, Goats Cheese & Baby
Spinach{G}

Ham, Sundried Tomato, Buffalo Mozerella
& Pesto{G}{P}

Chicken, Wild Mushroom, Smoked Bacon &
Emmenthal Cheese{G}

*All served with a choice of soup or fries

All above €9.50

Combo Platters

For 2
For 4
Party Platter

{GHMHKEXSe}

*A tasty combination of classic finger food

€15.00

€25.00

€40.00

Kids Corner

Cocktail Sausages & Chips{G}

Chicken Nuggets& Chips{G{MH}E}
Spaghetti Bolognese{G}{EH{C}{Sd}
Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce{GKE}{C}Sd]

Desserts

Please ask server for details

Sides

French Fries{G}

Potato Wedges{G}

Champ Mash{m}

Coleslaw{M}K{EXMu}

Onion Rings{M}

Sautéed Onions

Sautéed Mushrooms

Homemade Onion Rings{G}
All Above €4

Carvery Served Monday to Friday
12pm - 2.30pm

Evening Menu Served Daily Until 9pm

All Sporting Events Shown Live on our HD Screens

Late Bar Thursday to Saturday

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00

€5.00

{G} - Gluten, {P} - Peanuts, {N} - Nuts, {M} - Milk, {Cr} - Crustaceans, {Mo} Mollusc, {E} - Eggs, {F} -
Fish, {C} - Celery, {L} - Lupin, {Mu} - Mustard, {Se} - Sesame Seeds, {S} - Soya, {Sd} - Sulphur

Dioxide.
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