

Menn

...a Haven of WritersHome to Readers.... drink, music and good company

Starters & Snacks	
Soup of the Day {G}{M}{C} Served with homemade brown bread	€5
A Crock of French Onion Soup Served traditional style	€7
Crostini {G}{P}	
Ciabatta with garlic oil, pesto, tomato & mozzarella cheese lightly grilled.	€6
Sinnotts Buffalo Wings {C}	
Served with a choice of sauce, stick of celery & homemade blue cheese dip	€9
Hot Sauce Barbeque Sweet Thai Chilli Cajun	
A Basket of Cocktail Sausages & Chips {G}	€9.50
Nachos {G} Topped with chilli beef, a three cheese glaze, sour cream & jalapenos	€11.50
Chicken Tenders {G}{E} Served with fries & dips	€11.00
Pub Classics	
B.L.T{E} Smoked bacon, crisp leaves & ripe tomato on a toasted ciabatta with fries or wedges	€11.50
Bangers & Champ{G} Pork & leak sausages served on a bed of champ with a red wine gravy & fried onions	€12.50
Traditional Irish Stew{G}{C} Tender lamb pieces stewed with carrots, onions, potatoes, celery, leeks & fresh herbs. Served with homemade brown bread	€12.50
Baked Potato{G} Topped with chilli beef & finished with a three cheese glaze	€8.50
Fish & Chips{G}E}F}Mu Beer battered fresh cod served with fries, peas & tartare sauce	€13.50

Burgers

1/2 LB Classic Burger{G}	€11.50
1/2 LB Smoked Bacon Cheese Burger{G}	€12.50
<pre>1/2 LB Irish Farmhouse Burger{G}E} with smoked bacon & a fried egg</pre>	€12.50
1/2lb Burger with Melted Cashel Blue Cheese{G}	€12.50
8oz Chicken Fillet Burger{G}{Mu}{Sd} Marinated in rosemary, dijon mustard & white wine	€12.50
Pulled Pork Sandwich{G}{E}{Mu} Served with Homemade Coleslaw & a choice of fries, wedges or salad	€10.50
Rack of Ribs{E}{Mu} Rack of Ribs in Sinnotts barbecque sace with fries and spicy coleslaw. Marinated for 48 hours & slow cooked to achieve a real deep south texture and flavour.	£ 12.50
*All of our burgers are served on a toasted bun with lettuce, tomatoes, sliced onion & a choice of fries or wedges	€ 13.50
0.1	
<u>Steaks</u>	
10oz Fillet Steak{G} Served with sautéed mushrooms & onions with fries or wedges	€24
10oz Fillet Steak{G} Served with sautéed mushrooms & onions with fries or wedges 10oz Sirloin Steak{G} Served with sautéed mushrooms &	€24
10oz Fillet Steak{G} Served with sautéed mushrooms & onions with fries or wedges 10oz Sirloin Steak{G}	€24 €20
10oz Fillet Steak{G} Served with sautéed mushrooms & onions with fries or wedges 10oz Sirloin Steak{G} Served with sautéed mushrooms &	-

<u>Chicken Dishes</u>		Vegetarian Dishes	
8oz Breast of Chicken Curry {G} Served with rice or fries & poppadoms (coeliac friendly)	€14.00	Vegetarian Curry{G} Selection of seasonal vegetables served with rice or fries & poppadoms (coeliac friendly)	€11.50
8oz Breast of Chicken Stirfry{G} Served with seasonal vegetables & rice or noodles	€13.50	Vegetable Burger{G} Served with a choice of fries, wedges or salad	€12.50
8oz Chicken Fajita{G} Chicken with grilled peppers & onions served with guacamole, salsa, sour cream & tortilla wraps	€13.50	Vegetable Stirfry{G} Seasonal vegetables stir fried with rice or noodles	€11.50
Classic Chicken Caesar Salad{N}{Mu} Gilled chicken breast, bacon, toasted pine nuts, shaved parmesan, garlic croutons & baby gem lettuce with our homemade caesar dressing	€13.50	Seafood Dishes	
Grilled Cajun Chicken Salad{Mu} Grilled cajun chicken breast, mixed leaves, tomatoes, red onion, peppers with a homemade balsamic vinegarette dressing	€13.50	Fish & Chips{G}{E}F}Mu} Beer battered fresh cod served with fries, peas & tartare sauce	€13.50
Cajun Chicken Wrap{G} Sautéed peppers onions in a spicy cajun sauce served with fries and salad garnish <u>Pasta Dishes</u>	€9.50	Scampi & Chips{G}{Cr} {E} Homemade scampi lightly fried & served with your choice of fries or wedges with tartare sauce	€14
Penne Carbonara{G}{N}E}{Mu}Sd} Served with strips of smoked bacon, wild mushrooms, carbonara sauce & penne pasta	€12.50		
<pre>8oz Chicken Pesto Pasta{G}{P}{N} Strips of chicken with seasonal vegetables, pesto & penne pasta</pre>	€13.50		
Spaghetti Bolognese{G}{E}{C}\$d} Beef mince, garlic, herbs & tomato sauce.	€12.50		
Baked Lasagne Served with garlic bread, fries or wedges and a salad garnish	€12.50		

<u>Paninis</u>		<u>Kids Corner</u>	
Roasted Red Pepper, Goats Cheese & Baby Spinach{G}		Cocktail Sausages & Chips{G}	€7.00
		Chicken Nuggets& Chips{G}{M}E}	€7.00
Ham, Sundried Tomato, Buffalo Mozerella & Pesto{G}{P}		Spaghetti Bolognese{G}{E}{C}\$d}	€7.00
Chicken, Wild Mushroom, Smoked Bacon & Emmenthal Cheese{G}		Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce{G}{E}{C}{Sd}	€7.00
*All served with a choice of soup or fries		Desserts	€5.00
<u>All above €9.50</u>		Please ask server for details	
<u>Combo Platters</u>		Sides	
For 2	€15.00	French Fries{G}	
For 4	625.00	Potato Wedges{G}	
For 4	€25.00	Champ Mash{M} Coleslaw{M}{E}{Mu}	
Party Platter	€40.00	Onion Rings{M}	
		Sautéed Onions	
{G}{M}{E}{Se}		Sautéed Mushrooms	
*A tasty combination of classic finger food		Homemade Onion Rings{G}	
		<u>All Above €4</u>	

Carvery Served Monday to Friday 12pm - 2.30pm Evening Menu Served Daily Until 9pm All Sporting Events Shown Live on our HD Screens Late Bar Thursday to Saturday

{G} - Gluten, {P} - Peanuts, {N} - Nuts, {M} - Milk, {Cr} - Crustaceans, {Mo} Mollusc, {E} - Eggs, {F} - Fish, {C} - Celery, {L} - Lupin, {Mu} - Mustard, {Se} - Sesame Seeds, {S} - Soya, {Sd} - Sulphur Dioxide.

C.D.

...a Haven of Mriters

... Home to Readers

AL AL

drink, music and good company



Contact us:

Sinnotts Bar South King Street, Dublin 2, Ireland t: 478 4698 f: 478 2598 e: info@sinnotts.ie w: www.sinnotts.ie

C.S.S.